
FLAG PRICESFLAG PRICES
SIZE

3FT X 5FT
4FT X 4FT 
4FT X 6FT
5FT X 7FT

$160
$165
$185
$250

$190
$195
$235
ONLY AVAILABLE

SINGLE SIDED

ALL FLAGS
COME WITH
A 6FT POLE

ADDITIONAL
POLES CAN

BE
PURCHASED

FOR $25

SHIPPING
FEE

$15/ORDER

JANUARY 1, 2026

www.5678solutions.com
ORDERS@5678Solutions.com


