

FLAG PRICES

5678
SOLUTIONS
www.5678solutions.com
 ORDERS@5678Solutions.com

ALL FLAGS
COME WITH
A 6FT POLE

ADDITIONAL
POLES CAN
BE
PURCHASED
FOR \$25

SHIPPING
FEE
\$15/ORDER

SIZE

SINGLE
SIDED

DOUBLE
SIDED

3FT X 5FT	\$160	\$190
4FT X 4FT	\$165	\$195
4FT X 6FT	\$185	\$235
5FT X 7FT	\$250	ONLY AVAILABLE SINGLE SIDED